



\$~R-359

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 22955/2005 & CM APPLs. 15056/2005, 629/2006,
545/2007

DR. N.EMAYAVARAMBAN Petitioner
Through: None.
versus

UOI & ORS Respondents
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER
% **18.04.2023**
[Physical Hearing/ Hybrid Hearing]

1. List for hearing on 11.08.2023.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

APRIL 18, 2023

au